

City of La Crosse, Wisconsin

City Hall 400 La Crosse Street La Crosse, WI 54601

Legislation Details (With Text)

File #: 16-0746 Version: 1 Name: La Crosse Center VFD Repair

Type: Resolution Status: Adopted

File created: 8/1/2016 In control: Common Council

Title: Resolution requesting the release of funds from room tax to repair a Variable Frequency Drive for the

La Crosse Center.

Sponsors: Francis J. Formanek

Indexes:

Code sections:

Attachments: 1. Resolution, 2. Quote, 3. Dir. Finance Ltr 8-29-16

Date	Ver.	Action By	Action	Result
9/12/2016	1	Common Council	ADOPTED	
9/1/2016	1	Finance & Personnel Committee	RECOMMENDED TO BE ADOPTED	Pass

Resolution requesting the release of funds from room tax to repair a Variable Frequency Drive for the La Crosse Center.

\$10,304.94 - Room Tax Account